
Sacred Heart (1-8, 0-4 NEC) -vs- Mount St. Mary's (3-8, 1-4 NEC)
4/14/2021 at Emmitsburg, Md. (Waldron Family Stad.)

 
 

 
 
Sacred Heart Goals: Drew Edwards (4); Logan Liljeberg (2); Jaden Walcot (2); Trevor Johnson (1); Max Lionetti (1); Aidan Burke (1); Sal
Miccio (1) 
Assists: Logan Liljeberg (3); Drew Edwards (1); Donovan Lacey (1); Jaden Walcot (1); Sal Miccio (1) 
 
Mount St. Mary's Goals: Luke Frankeny (3); Jake Krieger (3); Connor McMahon (2); Jared McMahon (2); Matt Haggerty (1); Brendan Doyle
(1); Noah Daniels (1); Cormac Giblin (1) 
Assists: Brendan Doyle (2); Luke Frankeny (1); Matt Haggerty (1); Jared McMahon (1); Brenden McCarthy (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Waldron Family Stad.
Penalties: Sal Miccio 1st/07:10; Sal Miccio 2nd/14:57; Ethan Holobinko 2nd/12:54; Steven Schmitt 2nd/11:08; Dan Bradley 2nd/06:14; Matt
Block 3rd/13:23; Aaron Weisel 3rd/04:08; Evan Janiec 3rd/01:39; Conor Sullivan 4th/07:35
Officials: Charles Barber; Keith Runk; Jim Powers

Date: 4/14/2021
Attendance: 50

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Sacred Heart 0 5 5 2 12
Mount St. Mary's 5 1 4 4 14

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Sacred Heart 6 19 16 10 51
Mount St. Mary's 15 7 6 12 40

Shots On Goal
Sacred Heart 4 14 10 5 33
Mount St. Mary's 10 5 6 6 27

Saves
Sacred Heart 5 4 2 2 13
Mount St. Mary's 4 9 5 3 21

Turnovers
Sacred Heart 6 3 3 6 18
Mount St. Mary's 2 5 4 5 16

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Sacred Heart 5-6 7-8 2-2 4-5 18-21
Mount St. Mary's 6-7 4-7 4-6 6-7 20-27

Ground Balls
Sacred Heart 7 12 10 8 37
Mount St. Mary's 10 5 9 6 30

Face Offs
Sacred Heart 5 4 6 5 20
Mount St. Mary's 1 3 4 2 10

Extra Man Opportunities
Sacred Heart 0 3 2 0 1-5
Mount St. Mary's 1 1 1 1 0-4



Sacred Heart 12

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 1 Logan Liljeberg 2 3 5 6 3 3 1 - -
GK 7 Colton King 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 - -
A 12 Drew Edwards 4 1 5 11 1 0 0 - -
D 15 Thomas Houlihan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
M 18 Donovan Lacey 0 1 1 2 4 1 1 - -
D 23 Ridjkaard Victor 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

D 24 Conor Sullivan 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 -
1-

01:00

D 26 Matt Block 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 -
1-

01:00
FO 27 Tristan Dowd 0 0 0 0 13 0 1 20-30 -

A 46 Sal Miccio 1 1 2 7 2 2 0 -
2-

02:00
4 Trevor Johnson 1 0 1 3 2 0 0 - -
9 Morgan O'Reilly 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 - -
10 Alex Weiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
11 Drew Pritts 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
16 Joe Rice 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
19 Max Lionetti 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 - -
21 Peter Callahan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
32 Aidan Burke 1 0 1 9 2 5 0 - -
33 Mike Leva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
41 Ryan Stout 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
45 Jaden Walcot 2 1 3 6 1 1 0 - -
48 Jake Candelino 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
51 Cooper Wisneski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 12 7 19 51 37 18 5 20-30
4-

04:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
7 Colton King 38:52 10 10
21 Peter Callahan 21:08 4 3 L



Mount St. Mary's 14

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
M 2 Joe Bethke 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 - -
A 4 Luke Frankeny 3 1 4 6 0 2 1 - -
A 5 Matt Haggerty 1 1 2 3 4 1 1 - -
A 8 Brendan Doyle 1 2 3 4 0 3 0 - -
M 12 Jared McMahon 2 1 3 3 0 0 1 - -
M 14 Jake Krieger 3 0 3 4 1 0 0 - -
GK 26 Dylan Furnback 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 - -
D 41 Bryan McIntosh 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 - -
D 44 Chase Pirozzi 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
D 55 Joshua Davies 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -

6 Connor McMahon 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 - -
7 CJ Stowell 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -

20 Evan Janiec 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-3
1-

01:00
21 Noah Daniels 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 - -
24 Nick Benoit 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
28 Brenden McCarthy 0 1 1 6 1 0 0 - -

31 Dan Bradley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30

32 Steven Schmitt 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1-6
1-

00:30
33 Tyler Smith 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
42 Cormac Giblin 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
45 Sam Portillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -

50 Aaron Weisel 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 -
1-

01:00

51 Ethan Holobinko 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 9-21
1-

00:30

Totals 14 6 20 40 30 16 13 10-30
5-

03:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
26 Dylan Furnback 60:00 12 21 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By SHUM MOUNT
1st 13:01 Brendan Doyle (9) Unassisted 0 1
1st 11:37 Connor McMahon (5) Unassisted 0 2
1st 10:07 Jake Krieger (7) Unassisted 0 3
1st 05:11 Jake Krieger (8) Unassisted 0 4
1st 01:22 Matt Haggerty (7) Jared McMahon 0 5
2nd 12:55 Trevor Johnson Unassisted 1 5
2nd 10:13 Logan Liljeberg Sal Miccio 2 5
2nd 08:28 Drew Edwards Logan Liljeberg 3 5
2nd 08:03 Jaden Walcot Donovan Lacey 4 5
2nd 03:23 Max Lionetti Logan Liljeberg 5 5
2nd 00:30 Jared McMahon (2) Unassisted 5 6
3rd 13:00 Cormac Giblin (1) Matt Haggerty 5 7
3rd 11:20 Luke Frankeny (11) Brenden McCarthy 5 8
3rd 08:52 Sal Miccio Logan Liljeberg 6 8
3rd 08:07 Luke Frankeny (12) Unassisted 6 9
3rd 06:08 Jared McMahon (3) Brendan Doyle 6 10
3rd 03:36 Drew Edwards (UP) Unassisted 7 10
3rd 02:24 Logan Liljeberg Jaden Walcot 8 10
3rd 01:39 Jaden Walcot Drew Edwards 9 10
3rd 00:49 Drew Edwards Unassisted 10 10
4th 12:18 Jake Krieger (9) Brendan Doyle 10 11
4th 07:35 Luke Frankeny (13) Unassisted 10 12
4th 05:33 Connor McMahon (6) Unassisted 10 13
4th 05:15 Aidan Burke Unassisted 11 13
4th 04:41 Drew Edwards Unassisted 12 13
4th 04:09 Noah Daniels (4) Luke Frankeny 12 14

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 07:10 SHUM Sal Miccio 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
2nd 14:57 SHUM Sal Miccio 01:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT
2nd 12:54 MOUNT Ethan Holobinko 00:30 ILLEGAL PROCEDURE
2nd 11:08 MOUNT Steven Schmitt 00:30 ILLEGAL PROCEDURE
2nd 06:14 MOUNT Dan Bradley 00:30 PUSHING
3rd 13:23 SHUM Matt Block 01:00 SALS
3rd 04:08 MOUNT Aaron Weisel 01:00 CRSS
3rd 01:39 MOUNT Evan Janiec 01:00 SLAS
4th 07:35 SHUM Conor Sullivan 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK


